Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
UPHR601-A
Union Polymer High Ratio Polyolefin - Adhesive Lined
Heat shrink ratio: 6 to 1
Cross-linked polyolefin, Adhesive-lined
Suitable for applications with extreme diameter differences
DIMENSIONS (HEAT SHRINK RATIO 6:1)
Cross Reference
HRHT, HRSR Raychem/Tyco
CFHR DSG-Canusa
Standard length: 4 FT (1.22 meter). Customized lengths are available on request.
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
 Heavy wall semi-rigid cross linked polyolefin
 Heat shrink ratio: 6 to 1, accommodating extreme diameter differences between cable, connectors
and components
 Adhesive liner for complete environmental protection and insulation
 Standard color: Black
 Operating temperature: -55oC to 105oC
 Shrink temperature: 135oC
Product Order
Number
Internal Diameter
As Supplied
Internal Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness (Nominal)
Recovered
inch mm inch mm inch mm
UPHR601-A-0750-19/3.2 0.75 19.0 0.12 3.2 0.12 3.2
UPHR601-A-1300-33/5.5 1.30 33.0 0.22 5.5 0.13 3.4
UPHR601-A-1750-44.4/7.4 1.75 44.4 0.30 7.4 0.14 3.6
UPHR601-A-2000-50.8/8.3 2.00 50.8 0.33 8.3 0.17 4.3
UPHR601-A-2750-69.8/11.7 2.75 69.8 0.46 11.7 0.19 4.8
UPHR601-A-3500-88.9/17.1 3.50 88.9 0.67 17.1 0.19 4.8
UPHR601-A-4700-119.4/22.9 4.70 119.4 0.90 22.9 0.19 4.8
Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
ORDERING
               Please specify:
   (1) Product Order Number